
E

E

E

E

E

E

n

n

n
n

n

ââ
ââââ

n

n

n
n

n

ââ
ââââ

!!

n

n

n
n

n

ââ
ââââ

!!

ÑÔ§

g g

62
00

66
00

6200

6200

6400

6400

6400

62
00

62
00

70
00

7000

6200

62
00

6600

64
00

7000

66
00

7200

56
00

6600

70
00

5600

6400

6400

62
00

7000

62
00

6000

68
00

66
00

5800

6400
6000

6200

O
w
en
s 
C
re
ek

East
Fork

T
h
reem

ile
C
reek

R
ee

d
y
C
re

ek

Sou
thFork

Soldier
Creek

BridgeCreek

S
o
ld
ier

C
reek

FreeGoldCreek

P
h
illip

s
C
reek

DP-20

DP-10

43
°3
0'
N

43
°2
9'
N

43
°2
8'
N

43
°2
9'
N

43
°2
8'
N

43
°2
7'
N

114°49'W114°50'W114°51'W114°52'W

114°49'W114°50'W114°51'W114°52'W

!! Drop Point

ÑÔ§ Helibase

ââ Helispot

Úð Incident Command Post

n Value at Risk

g Unknown

ââ Other

() Division Break

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Contained Line

±
0 0.1 0.3

Miles

DIV A

Phillips Creek
ID-STF-00225

12 Aug 2020

2,112 acres
as of 08/09/2020, 2140 HrsO

p
er
at
io
n
s

UTM 11N, NAD83
brandthines

8/11/2020, 1736  hrs
ops_2020_PhillipsCreek_IDSTF00225

Soldier
Mountains

H-1

Div Z

Div K


